VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 291
Department of Health

Item 291 (N ot set out) First Year - FY2019 Second Year - FY2020
State Health Services (43000) $163,466,548  $164,900,452
Child and Adolescent Health Services (43002) $11,407,376 $11,407,376
Women's and Infant's Health Services (43005) $9,236,910 $10,670,814
Chronic Disease Prevention, Health Promotion, and Oral Heath (43015) $10,959,837 $10,959,837
Injury and Violence Prevention (43016) $4,024,200 $4,024,200

Women, Infants, and Children (WIC) and Community Nutrition Services (43017)  $127,838,225

Fund Sources:

General $4,457,670
Special $3,017,967
Dedicated Special Revenue $64,967,057

Federal Trust $91,023,854

$127,838,225

$5,891,574
$3,017,967
$64,967,057

$91,023,854
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